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JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS
de LaRioja

Il TORNEO

CATEGORIA: ALEVIN

SEXO:

MASCULINO 1

10

11

12
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16

LUGAR

VICTOR ALDAO

ERNESTO MARTIN

JUEZ ARBITRO

JULIO MARTINEZ

AIMAR ZAPATA

FELIX MARTINEZ

DANIEL MARIN

INIGO OLLOQUI

JOSE RAMON SAENZ

ADRIAN BAYO

ANO

2025

ORIOL BARRASA

SANTIAGO VILLAR

IKER VICENTE

SERGIO ECHAZARRETA

ANGEL MARTINEZ VIEIRA

DIEGO ONIS

MARCO LARRAURI

LUCAS PEREZ




